STUDENT LEVER
Juno 25*

Juno 27*
Mia

Titan

Gaia

Hermes

Salei

HARPS

Strings:25

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green
Strings: 27

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green
Strings: 34

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green
Biocarbon

Gut and Biocarbon

Strings: 38

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green
Biocarbon

Gut and Biocarbon

Strings: 38 - Pedal Tension

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green
Strings: 40

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green
Biocarbon

Gut and Biocarbon

Student Lever harps are also available in optional finishes as special
order: yellow, orange, deep pink, walnut and ebony.

PROFESSIONAL LEVER
Donegal Strings: 34
Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural
Una Strings: 38
Finish: green, mahogany, natural
Una peLuxe Strings: 38
Finish: green, mahogany, natural
Ana Strings: 40
Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural
Ana DELUXE Strings: 40
Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural
ELECTRIC
Delta Strings: 29
Finish: black
Delta C Strings: 29
Finish: carbon fiber black
ELECTROACOUSTIC
Unacea Strings: 38
Finish: dark grey
Electra sG EsseNTIAL  Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural
Electra cG EsseNTIAL  Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural
Electra cG PREMIUM  Strings: 47
Finish: rainbow, black and blue
Electracccustom  Strings: 47

Finish: customization on demand
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USA PRICE LIST

Effective April 1, 2025

2,165

2,300

2,990
3,190

3,400
3,550

4,100

5,350
5,650

4,750
4,500
5,700
6,700

7,300

5,550

8,200

7,700
21,900
29,900

35,300

40,600*

STUDENT PEDAL

PREMIUM**

Diva

Arianna
Minerva coLb
Iris coLp
Reus
Apollonia
Victoria

Victoria coLp

Salwi

HARPS

Daphne 40 Strings: 40

Finish: mahogany, walnut,
Daphne 47s Strings: 47

Finish: mahogany, walnut,
Daphne 47se Strings: 47

Finish: mahogany, walnut,
Daphne 47 ex Strings: 47

Finish: mahogany, walnut,

PROFESSIONAL PEDAL

Arion s Strings: 47

Finish: mahogany, walnut,
Arionsc GoLp Strings: 47

Finish: mahogany, walnut,
Aurora Strings: 47

Finish: mahogany, walnut,
Apollo Strings: 47

Finish: mahogany, walnut,
Diana Strings: 47

Finish: mahogany, walnut,
Minerva NATURAL Strings: 47

Finish: natural
Iris NATURAL Strings: 47

Finish: natural

Strings: 47; Finish: blue
Strings: 47; Finish: inlaid
Strings: 47; Finish: gold

Strings: 47; Finish: gold

natural
natural
natural

natural

ebony, natural
ebony, natural
ebony, natural
ebony, natural

ebony, natural

Strings: 49; Finish: platinum

Strings: 47; Finish: gold
Strings: 47; Finish: natural

Strings: 47; Finish: gold
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13,900

15,500

16,500

19,900

18,900

21,500

24,000

28,900

30,900

42,900

43,900

46,900
47,500
69,000
70,000
89,000
108,150
160,000
185,500

* Transport cover included in the price - **Transport cover set included in the price - ¢ Minimum price.

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS: Prices include dust cover, tuning key and shipping carton. All lever
harps come with a 3-year warranty; all pedal harps come with a 5-year limited warranty. The conventional
warranty is activated by registering the harp on https://warranty.salviharps.com/. Prices do not include
transport fees, duties or insurance. Prices are subject to change without notice. Other finishes are available
as special order. Other conditions apply. For further information send an email to: info@salviharps.com





