

## USA PRICE LIST SALVI Effective April 1, 2025



STUDENT LEVER		\$		STUDENT PEDAL		\$		
Juno 25*	Strings:25 Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue	\$	2,165	Daphne 40	Strings: 40 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	13,900	
Juno 27*	Strings: 27 Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue	\$	2,300	Daphne 47 s	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	15,500	
Mia	Strings: 34 Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue Biocarbon	¢	2,990	Daphne 47 SE	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	16,500	
Titan	Gut and Biocarbon Strings: 38	\$ \$	3,190	Daphne 47 EX	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	19,900	
Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue				PROFESSIONAL PED	AL			
	Biocarbon Gut and Biocarbon	\$ \$	3,400 3,550	<b>Arion</b> sg	Strings: 47			
Gaia	Strings: 38 - Pedal Tension		4.400	<b>Arion</b> sg gold	Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	18,900	
Hermes	Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue Strings: 40	\$	4,100	AFIOTI SG GOLD	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	21,500	
	Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue Biocarbon Gut and Biocarbon	\$	5,350 5,650	Aurora	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	24,000	
Student Lever harps are also available in optional finishes as special order: yellow, orange, deep pink, walnut and ebony.		\$	5,050	Apollo	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	28,900	
PROFESSIONAL LEVER				Diana	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	30,900	
Donegal	Strings: 34 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	4,750	Minerva NATURAL	Strings: 47 Finish: natural	\$	42,900	
Una	Strings: 38 Finish: green, mahogany, natural	\$	4,500	Iris natural	Strings: 47 Finish: natural	\$	43,900	
Una deluxe	Strings: 38 Finish: green, mahogany, natural	\$	5,700	PREMIUM**				
Ana	Strings: 40 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	6,700	Diva	Strings: 47; Finish: blue	\$	46,900	
Ana DELUXE	Strings: 40 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	7.300	Arianna	Strings: 47; Finish: inlaid	\$	47,500	
ELECTRIC		•	.,	Minerva GOLD	Strings: 47; Finish: gold	\$	69,000	
Delta	Strings: 29			Iris gold	Strings: 47; Finish: gold	\$	70,000	
Delta C	Finish: black Strings: 29	\$	5,550	Reus	Strings: 49; Finish: platinum	\$	89,000	
Della C	Finish: carbon fiber black	\$	8,200	Apollonia	Strings: 47; Finish: gold	\$	108,150	
ELECTROACOUSTIC				Victoria	Strings: 47; Finish: natural	\$	160,000	
Una ea	Strings: 38 Finish: dark grey	\$	7.700	Victoria GOLD	Strings: 47; Finish: gold	\$	185,500	
Electra sg essential	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	21,900					
Electra cg essential	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	29,900		* Transport cover included in the price · **Transport cover set included in the price · ◆ Minimum price.  GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS: Prices include dust cover, tuning key and shipping carton. All lever			
Electra cg premium	Strings: 47 Finish: rainbow, black and blue	\$	35,300	harps come with a 3-year war	harps come with a 3-year warranty; all pedal harps come with a 5-year limited warranty. The conventional warranty is activated by registering the harp on <a href="https://warranty.salviharps.com/">https://warranty.salviharps.com/</a> . Prices do not include transport fees, duties or insurance. Prices are subject to change without notice. Other finishes are available as special order. Other conditions apply. For further information send an email to: <a href="https://info@salviharps.com">info@salviharps.com</a>			
Electra cg сизтом	Strings: 47 Finish: customization on demand	\$	40,600 <sup>*</sup>					